Aulerhalb der
Grundzeit

Dienstag, 08.07.2025

14.07.2025
Innerhalb der
Grundzeit

Samstag, 26.07.2025

(erste vorlesungsfreie
Woche)

Innerhalb der
Grundzeit

Montag, 28.07.2025
(zweite vorlesungsfreie
Woche)

Innerhalb der
Grundzeit
Montag, 04.08.2025

Klausurenplan Sommersemester 2025 Stand: 07.07.2025

Prufungsnummer Prifungsbeginn|PrifungsendeRaum

Modul

A3 a) sowie
Nachschreibklausur
WS 2024-25

P10 b)

B3

B3

B3
P9

B2

A4 a) sowie
Nachschreibklausur
WS 2024-25

Dozent

Standke

Baden

Schindler

Hammer

Disselhoff
Neef

Forster

Kellermann

410081

4410081

4410081
4410221

4410071

4410031

18:30

09:45

10:00

10:00

10:00
10:00

11:30

15:30

20:00

11:15

11:30

11:30

11:30
11:30

13:00

17:00

Bl 84.1

80.1

Zi 24.3

Zi24.2

Zi24.1
B184.1-7i 24.2

Zi24.1

AM



(dritte vorlesungsfreie

Woche) 04.08.2025 P10 a) Baden 4410231 10:15 11:45 Bl 84.1
04.08.2025 M3 G Baden 4443791 12:45 13:30 Bl 84.1
AuRerhalb der

Grundzeit

11.08.2025 DaF/DaZ Dla Aldinger / Daum 11:00 11:45 Bl 84.1
11.08.2025 DaF/DaZ D1b Aldinger / Daum 12:45 13:30 Bl 84.1
09.09.2025 B1) Berghahn 11:30 13:00 UP 3.007

Nachschreibklausur




